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	August 2013

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4



	5



	6

	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
Recruitment Fair @ Student Union
5:00 – 8:00pm
	26
Fall Classes Begin
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	




	September 2013

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2

Labor Day
No School
	3
	4
	5
Student Round Up
5:00 pm -7:00 pm
	6
	7

	8


	9
	10
NSBE Meeting
12:15 -1:15

	11
	12
Deutsche Bank Internship Info
6:00-7:30
Bldg 2 Rm 1126
	13
	14
STEM Development @EWC
11:00 - noon

	15
	16


	17
	18
	19
SunGard AvantGard Networking Event
5:30 pm-7:30 pm
BlackFinn
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
Club-Fest
10:00 am – 3:00 pm
	27
	28

	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	

	
	




	October 2013


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
NSBE Meeting
12:15 -1:15

	9
CCEC Employer ShowCase
12-1:30 pm
Student Union Ballroom
	10

	11
	12
Walk for Education
(UF NSBE Event) – Gainesville, FL
More Info Coming

	13


	14
U.S. Dept. of State Info 
12 -1:30pm
Bldg 2 Rm 1100

	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
STEM Development @EWC
11:00 - noon

	20
	21


	22
	23
	24

	25

	26


	27
	28


	29
	30
	31

Halloween
	
	

	




	November 2013

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
NSBE Regional Conf.
	2
NSBE Regional Conf.

	3
NSBE Regional Conf.
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
No School
Veterans Day
	12
NSBE Meeting
12:15 -1:15

	13
	14
	15
	16
STEM Development @EWC
11:00 - noon

	17


	18


	19
	20
	21

	22


	23
Lego Robot Camp 8:00 am -4:00 pm

	24


	25
	26
	27
	28
No School
Thanksgiving Day
	29
No School
	30

	




	December 2013

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
Classes End
	7

	8


	9
Exam Week
	10
Exam Week
	11
Exam Week
	12
Exam Week
	13
Exam Week
	14

	15
	16


	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25

Christmas Day
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30

	31
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